Form No. L3452-08/12
© Martin Engineering Company 1999, 2012
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® QC2™ Cleaner
BENEFITS
•	 Fast Return on Investment
Integrated cleaner and tensioner system provides effec-
tive cleaning without a high price tag, providing a prompt

P/N 35700-XXXXXX
Blade Wear Life 1/2 in. (13 mm)
ORDER INFORMATION
Blade coverage is belt width minus 3 inches (76 mm). To protect
belt edges, first blade on each end of cleaner assembly does
not have tungsten carbide tip.
System includes Martin®
QC2™ Spring Tensioners
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin Engineering USA
One Martin Place
Neponset, IL 61345-9766 USA
800 544 2947 or 309 852 2384
Fax 800 814 1553
Form No. L3452-08/12
© Martin Engineering Company 1999, 2012
DIMENSIONS
Part No. Dim. A
in. (mm)
Dim. B
in. (mm)
Dim. C
in. (mm)
Weight
lb (kg)
35700-18TXX  48.0 (1219) 16.5 (419) 15.0 (381) 55.3 (25.1)
35700-24TXX 54.0 (1372) 22.5 (572) 21.0 (533) 61.9 (28.1)
35700-30TXX 60.0 (1524) 28.5 (724) 27.0 (686) 68.4 (31.0)
35700-36TXX 66.0 (1676) 34.5 (876) 33.0 (838) 75.0 (34.0)
35700-42TXX 72.0 (1829) 40.5 (1029) 39.0 (991) 81.6 (37.0)
35700-48TXX 78.0 (1981) 46.5 (1181) 45.0 (1143) 88.1 (39.9)
35700-54TXX 84.0 (2134) 52.5 (1334) 51.0 (1295) 94.7 (42.9)
35700-60TXX 90.0 (2286) 58.5 (1486) 57.0 (1448) 101.2 (45.9)
35700-66TXX 96.0 (2438) 64.5 (1638) 63.0 (1600) 107.8 (48.9)
35700-72TXX 102.0 (2591) 70.5 (1791) 69.0 (1753) 114.3 (51.8)
35700-84TXX 114.0 (2896) 82.5 (2096) 81.0 (2057) 127.5 (57.8)
35700-96TXX 126.0 (3200) 94.5 (2400) 93.0 (2362) 140.6 (63.8)
Replacement blades for the Martin® QC2™ Cleaner are available as assemblies mounted on the cartridge extrusion only;
they are not sold as individual blades.
3.50
(89) 5.94